Ergebnisliste

Landesliga 2006/2007

3. Wettkampftag

Austragungsort: Sporthalle Rembrandtstral3e, 15827 Blankenfelde

Datum: 25.02.2007

PSV Blankenfelde IV
Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
BSC Hohen Neuendorf

PSV Blankenfelde IlI
PSV Blankenfelde IV
Werderaner Bogenschiitzen

Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
BSC Hohen Neuendorf
PSV Blankenfelde IV

BSC Hohen Neuendorf
PSV Frankfurt
PSV Blankenfelde IlI

PSV Blankenfelde V
PSV Blankenfelde IV
BSC Hohen Neuendorf

: PSV Blankenfelde I
: PSV Frankfurt
: PSV Blankenfelde V

: PSV Frankfurt
: PSV Blankenfelde V
: BSC Hohen Neuendorf

: PSV Blankenfelde V
: PSV Blankenfelde I
. PSV Frankfurt

. PSV Blankenfelde IV
. PSV Blankenfelde V
: Werderaner Bogenschitzen

. PSV Blankenfelde llI
. Werderaner Bogenschitzen
: PSV Frankfurt

Tabelle nach dem 3. Wettkampftag
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PSV Blankenfelde IV
Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
BSC Hohen Neuendorf
PSV Frankfurt

PSV Blankenfelde V

PSV Blankenfelde IlI

206
209
197

188
205
191

192
200
214

210
193
187

174
208
195

24
23
20
12

191
186
180

201
194
199

192
188
184

208
172
207

186
213
194

10
18
23
26
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3115
2980
2934
2861
2773
2710
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Ergebnisse nach Mannschaften

PSV Blankenfelde IV
PSV Blankenfelde IV
PSV Blankenfelde IV
PSV Blankenfelde IV
PSV Blankenfelde IV
PSV Blankenfelde IV

Werderaner Bogenschitz:
Werderaner Bogenschitz:
Werderaner Bogenschitz:
Werderaner Bogenschitz:
Werderaner Bogenschitz:
Werderaner Bogenschit

BSC Hohen Neuendorf
BSC Hohen Neuendorf
BSC Hohen Neuendorf
BSC Hohen Neuendorf
BSC Hohen Neuendorf
BSC Hohen Neuendorf

PSV Frankfurt
PSV Frankfurt
PSV Frankfurt
PSV Frankfurt
PSV Frankfurt
PSV Frankfurt

PSV Blankenfelde V
PSV Blankenfelde V
PSV Blankenfelde V
PSV Blankenfelde V
PSV Blankenfelde V
PSV Blankenfelde V

PSV Blankenfelde I
PSV Blankenfelde Il
PSV Blankenfelde Il
PSV Blankenfelde Il
PSV Blankenfelde Il
PSV Blankenfelde lli

208
208
214
205
206
1041

213
191
209
192
207
1012

210
199
195
197
200
1001

184
186
194
193
201
958

194
192
180
172
174
912

191
187
188
188
186
940
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213 Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
210 BSC Hohen Neuendorf

184 PSV Frankfurt

194 PSV Blankenfelde V

191 PSV Blankenfelde Il

208 PSV Blankenfelde IV
199 BSC Hohen Neuendorf
186 PSV Frankfurt

192 PSV Blankenfelde V
187 PSV Blankenfelde Il

208 PSV Blankenfelde IV

191 Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
194 PSV Frankfurt

180 PSV Blankenfelde V

188 PSV Blankenfelde Il

214 PSV Blankenfelde IV

209 Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
195 BSC Hohen Neuendorf

172 PSV Blankenfelde V

188 PSV Blankenfelde Il

205 PSV Blankenfelde IV

192 Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
197 BSC Hohen Neuendorf

193 PSV Frankfurt

186 PSV Blankenfelde Il

206 PSV Blankenfelde IV

207 Werderaner Bogenschiitzen
200 BSC Hohen Neuendorf

201 PSV Frankfurt

174 PSV Blankenfelde V



